SUBMITTAL DATA SHEET
NI_G_IN_00100.docx
Rev. -1 of 27/05/2024
1
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579

Rev. -1 of 27/05/2024
2
Nupi Americas, Inc.
314 Commerce Parkway
Early Branch, SC 29916
Phone: 813-398-3579
Fax: 813-398-3639
Mail: info@nupiamericas.com
Website: www.nupiamericas.com
CODE
Weight
lbs/pc
Volume
ft^3/pc
ND1 ND2 D D1 WD1 WD2 L
27NRC4032 0.083 0.0052 1 1/4" => 40 mm 1" => 32 mm 2.2 1.18 13/16 11/16 1.85
27NRC5032 0.107 0.0078 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1" => 32 mm 2.48 1.18 15/16 11/16 2.19
27NRC5040 0.107 0.0073 1 1/2" => 50 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 2.48 1.46 15/16 13/16 2.05
27NRC6340 0.235 0.0154 2" => 63 mm 1 1/4" => 40 mm 3.39 1.46 1 1/16 13/16 2.32
27NRC6350 0.262 0.0162 2" => 63 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 3.39 1.81 1 1/16 15/16 2.44
27NRC7550 0.368 0.0218 2 1/2" => 75 mm 1 1/2" => 50 mm 3.78 1.81 1 3/16 15/16 2.64
27NRC7563 0.346 0.0208 2 1/2" => 75 mm 2" => 63 mm 3.78 2.28 1 3/16 1 1/16 2.52
27NRC9063 0.529 0.0361 3" => 90 mm 2" => 63 mm 4.72 2.4 1 5/16 1 1/16 2.8
27NRC9075 0.66 0.0366 3" => 90 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 4.72 2.84 1 5/16 1 3/16 2.84
27NRC11075 0.821 0.0589 3 1/2" => 110 mm 2 1/2" => 75 mm 5.51 2.81 1 7/16 1 3/16 3.35
27NRC11090 0.996 0.0604 3 1/2" => 110 mm 3" => 90 mm 5.51 3.35 1 7/16 1 5/16 3.44
27NRC12590 1.691 0.0944 4" => 125 mm 3" => 90 mm 6.5 3.39 1 9/16 1 5/16 3.86
27NRC125110 1.675 0.0944 4" => 125 mm 3 1/2" => 110 mm 6.5 4.09 1 9/16 1 7/16 3.86
MANUFACTURER’S WARRANTY:
Thirty (30) Years from the date of sale upon successful completion of pressure test of the piping system (refer to published warranty
for complete details).
NOTE: